
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2497
ANSWERED ON:08.12.2014
REGULATOR IN RAILWAYS
Chavan Shri Ashok Shankarrao;Gupta Shri Sudheer;Kirtikar Shri Gajanan Chandrakant;Singh Shri Kunwar Haribansh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways propose to establish an independent regulator for the Railways to settle disputes and issues between investor and railways;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to be established?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a): There is no such proposal at present.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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